Modely vozidel

Arosa, Cordoba, Ibiza

Altea, Leon, Toledo

Ateca, Ibiza, Ledn, Tarraco DSG 7/1 DQ381

Ateca, Ledn

Exeo

Alhambra ll, Ateca, Altea, Altea Freetrack,
Leon I, Leon I, Toledo IlI

Altea |, Ateca, Arona, Cupra, Ibiza IV, Leon llI,
Tarraco, Toledo

Ibiza, Toledo

Leon, Alhambra, Tarraco

Ledn, Tarraco e-Hybrid

Typ prevodovky

JF404E

TF-61SN

DSG7 0GC (DQ381) 7/1

Aisin 09S

CVT - Multitronic (variator) 01J

DSG DQ250, 02E, 0D9 6/1

DSG7, 0AM, DQ200, 0CW 7/1

Aisin 09G 6/1

DSG DQ500 (0BT, 0BH, 0DL) 7/1

DSG6 - DQ400e, 0DD HYBRID 6/1

LIQUI
MOLY

Cena s DPH (K¢)
9750K¢

10 450 K&

11700 K¢
15 400 K¢

13 150 K¢

9550 K¢

6 600 KC
10 650 K¢
12 000 K&

12 000 K&



